

Alumni Council Member Benefits

Diamond \$25,000+

Listing as a GDCS *Season Sponsor*, Downtown Dallas Airbnb two-night stay hosted by GDCS, Pre-concert Cocktail Hour at the home of Cynthia Nott, Free self parking at the Meyerson, Four Loge Box season tickets to the GDCS Meyerson Series concerts, Program listing on the Alumni Council page

Platinum \$10,000+

Listing as a GDCS *Chorus Sponsor*, Downtown Dallas Airbnb two-night stay hosted by GDCS, Pre-concert Cocktail Hour at the home of Cynthia Nott, Free self parking at the Meyerson, Four Loge Box season tickets to the GDCS Meyerson Series concerts, Program listing on the Alumni Council page

Gold \$5,000+

Downtown Dallas Airbnb two-night stay hosted by GDCS, Pre-concert Cocktail Hour at the home of Cynthia Nott, Free self parking at the Meyerson, Two Loge Box season tickets to the GDCS Meyerson Series concerts, Program listing on the Alumni Council page

Silver \$2,500+

Downtown Dallas Airbnb one-night stay hosted by GDCS, Pre-concert Cocktail Hour at the home of Cynthia Nott, Free self parking at the Meyerson, Two Loge Box season tickets to the GDCS Meyerson Series concerts, Program listing on the Alumni Council page

Bronze \$1,000+

Pre-concert Cocktail Hour at the home of Cynthia Nott, Free self parking at the Meyerson, Two Loge Box tickets to the GDCS Meyerson Series concert of your choice, Program listing on the Alumni Council page

Copper \$500+

Free self parking at the Meyerson, Two Loge Box tickets to the GDCS Meyerson Series concert of your choice, Program listing on the Alumni Council page

Champion \$250+

Two Loge Box tickets to the GDCS Meyerson Series concert of your choice, Program listing on the Alumni Council page

Sustainer \$100+

Two tickets to the GDCS Meyerson Series concert of your choice, Program listing on the Alumni Council page

Patron \$1+

Program listing on the Alumni Council page

For any questions about donating or gift matching through your employer, email miguel@dallaschoralsociety.org.

To donate and become a member of the Alumni Council, visit www.dallaschoralsociety.org/alumni-council.

GDCS is a non-profit organization; all donations are tax deductible.